Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
1466V
Vector Signal Generator
2023
6kHz~13GHz/20GHz/33GHz/45GHz/53GHz/67GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
The Maxwellon 1466V series signal generator is a high-end universal testing instrument for microwave and millimeter waves. It has

Powe Consumption <700W
Temperature Range Working Temperature: 0 ℃ ~+50 ℃ ; Storage Temperature: -40 ℃ ~+70 ℃
■  Ordering Information
Model
Model Name Description
1466V-C Vector Signal Generator 6kHz~13GHz
1466V-D Vector Signal Generator 6kHz~20GHz
1466V-E Vector Signal Generator 6kHz~33GHz
1466V-G Vector Signal Generator 6kHz~45GHz
1466V-H Vector Signal Generator 6kHz~53GHz
1466V-L Vector Signal Generator 6kHz~67GHz
No. Name Description
1 Power Cord Standard three core power cord
2 Qualification Certificate /
Standard
015 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Options
Option Model Name Description
Programmed Stepper Attenuator Option
1466V-H01-130 130dB programmable stepper attenuator Used to expand the dynamic range of output power, suitable for 1466V-C/D/E/G.
1466V-H01-120 120dB programmable stepper attenuator Used to expand the dynamic range of output power, suitable for 1466V-H/L.
1466V-H01-90 90dB programmable stepper attenuator Used to expand the dynamic range of output power, suitable for 1466V-H/L.
1466V-H01-B130 Channel B 130dB programmable stepper
attenuator
Used to expand the dynamic range of channel B output power. Suitable for 1466V-C/D,
mandatory 1466V-H11-B13/B20/BV13/BV20 options.
Low Phase Noise Option
1466V-H04-1 Low phase noise Optimize phase noise, 10GHz@10kHz : -120dBc/Hz. Either 1466V-H04-1 or 1466V-H04-2
must be selected.
1466V-H04-2 Ultra low phase noise Optimize phase noise, 10GHz@10kHz : -128dBc/Hz. Either 1466V-H04-1 or 1466V-H04-2
must be selected.
1466V-H04-B1 Channel B low phase noise Optimize channel B phase noise, 10GHz@10kHz : -120dBc/Hz, must choose
1466V-H11-B13/B20/BV13/BV20. Either 1466V-H04-B1 or 1466V-H04-B2 must be selected.
1466V-H04-B2 Channel B ultra low phase noise
Optimize channel B phase noise, 10GHz@10kHz : -128dBc/Hz, 1466V-H11-B13/B20/
BV13/BV20, 1466V-H04-2 are required. Either 1466V-H04-B1 or 1466V-H04-B2 must be
selected.
High Power Options
1466V-H05-13 13GHz high-power output Increase maximum output power. Suitable for 1466V-C.
1466V-H05-20 20GHz high-power output Increase maximum output power. Suitable for 1466V-D.
1466V-H05-33 33GHz high-power output Increase maximum output power. Suitable for 1466V-E.
1466V-H05-45 45GHz high-power output Increase maximum output power. Suitable for 1466V-G.
1466V-H05-53 53GHz high-power output Increase maximum output power. Suitable for 1466V-H.
1466V-H05-67 67GHz high-power output Increase maximum output power. Suitable for 1466V-L.
1466V-H05-B13 13GHz channel B high-power output Increase the maximum output power of channel B. Suitable for 1466V-C, option
1466V-H11-B13/BV13 is required.
1466V-H05-B20 20GHz channel B high-power output Increase the maximum output power of channel B. Suitable for 1466V-D, option
1466V-H11-B20/BV20 is required.
Dual Channel Option
1466V-H11-BV13 13GHz Vector Channel B Add channel B to output a 100kHz~13GHz vector signal. Suitable for 1466V-D.
1466V-H11-BV20 20GHz Vector Channel B Add channel B to output a 100kHz~20GHz vector signal. Suitable for 1466V-D.
Internal Modulation Bandwidth Option